S.No

Sivakumar Duraisamy
harshainfotech@gmail.com

Order No : orderl3

Product Name

PONNI BOILED RIS

777 cut mango pickle
Maggi coconut milk powder

Magi nudler

2147483647
Nol5-A Sandanam Tower, 3rd Floor, Thillainagar 1st Cross (East),(Behind Vasan Medical)

SKU
1 KG
1 KG
1 KG

70 gr

Quantity
2

5

Date :

2021-06-29

Price
25.00
30.00

149.00

24.00

Total
50.00
150.00
149.00
24.00

373.00
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